



AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

LESSNA 150 H

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION 7032\$

POWER SAME	8 S Severate Dr Candy JR 97013
MERL, INC.	REPLACE BY
.O.Box 188	MAD 07
777 N. Colony Rd. Meriden, Ct. 06450	TIAN 7 1
203) 237-8811 F	P/N BP-1045 TSO C-91

a 74 to company of	March Server	A STATE OF THE STA	
PIEY 107	ARTEX AIRCRA	FT SUPPLIES, II Rd Cann, CR	NC.
TRIEX 107	(503) 266-3959	9 800-547-89	01
LOG BOOK ENTRY	<i>ii</i>		_
ELT BATTERY	*.		

RECORD NUMBER 106#2

D5517-1-15

INSTRUCTIONS

This record should be completed and maintained in accordance with FAA Federal Aviation Regulations 43.9, 43.11 and 91.173 and/or other prevailing government regulations.

Note: Record Service Bulletins and Airworthiness Directives in the back of this record as well as the appropriate Engine/Propeller/Avionics Maintenance Record.

Copyright © 1988



DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			S AIRCRAFY HAS BEEN INSPECTED MADE UP A.D. LIST AS REQUIRED BY FAR 91.173, C/W REURAING A.D. #76-07-12 TH AN ANALUAL INSPECTION AND WAS 90-11-04, AND 97-20-03. ALL OTHER AIRFRAME	5
		1	IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. THIS LOG FOR POTOSEN PROPERTY OF THIS LOG FOR DETHILS. REMOVE PROPERTY FOR OUTSEN PROPERTY AND	
DAT	H TIME Z E 3-19-92	70.5 SIG.	TOTAL TIME 3857.0 ISMOH 272.0 REINSTALLED, INSTALLED USED SEZUICABLE RENA SPINNER BULKHEAD, REPLACED FLAD HOMO S. TOTALIC. # PROBLEGATION WIRE, REPLACED CARD HOMO S. TOTALIC. # PROBLEGATION WIRE, REPLACED CARD HOMO S. TOTALIC. # PROBLEGATION WIRE, REPLACED CARD	
		AIRCRAFT 6358 Gle	REATIRED MISC. ENGINE COOLING BAFFE AND REPLACED BAFFLE SEAS W Golden Lane Indale, AZ 85302 OZ) 254-2029 REATIRED MISC. ENGINE COOLING BAFFE AND REPLACED BAFFLE SEAS AS NEELED AND INSTALLED NANCO ARESO ENCOLER_WIRED AND PLUMBED, AD CERTIFICATION WAS LONE DISTORAGE IS AWARE,	

	MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
19	HOURS	10ths					
2/20/91	Tach	Tin	e 821.58 T/T 3908.08 TSMAH. 823.08 Clw Annual Inspection per Cessua Service Manual	14 0/- 4			
/ / /	2.	5+-	Pulled all Inst fore 1 - Lub all Flight Contro	1/5 -			
	que Tag	All	1's # 80-11-04, 87-20-03R1 & 76-07-12" See Al. List in A New ELT. Batt. (Oate 3/9'3) - OPS. Checks Good Tra	Back of Book"-			
	, 5	001	of Ontel Needs New Cert. Befor USE) - Installed lan.	ven Conf			
	Lor	dMo	unt - Of for Return to Service.				
_			certify that this Aircraff has been				
			inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in				
			Tac. Time 821.58 Total Time 3.908.08				
			The End Thomas E. Bales A&P 460218336 I.A.				

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
197/	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
3/.			CORRECTION INSTALLED NARCO AR-850 BUND	
14			ALTITUDE ENCODER IAW MANURACTURERS	
//			INSTALLATION MANUALLS 4 AC43.13-18g	
			AC43.13-JA. CORRELATION TEST BETWEEN SHIP ALT. BUND ENCODER Y TRANSPONDER	
			SHIP ALT. BUND ENCODER Y TRANSPONDER	
			HAS BEEN C/W IAW PAR 41.36 TO 15,000 FT.	
			NO SIGNETICANT CHANGE INGT. 4BALIT	- FAA APPENDED NEPHR
			www. Wilmin	STATION I F38577L
			dero Communicationis a	INC.
3			I CERTIFY THE TRANSPONDER KING KT-78	7: 1
14			I CERTIFY THE TRANSPONDER KING KT-78 HAS BEEN TESTED I HUSFAR 91.413. Low Consu	mulaslous byne
1			Lewoly W. Wilket	STATION IF3R5771
	1			
	1	1		

DATE	TOTAL TII IN SERVI		DESCRIPTION OF TH	HE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	CERTIFY TH	AT THIS	H AN ANDVALINSPECTION AND WAS	UPDATED A.D. LISY AS REGI 91.417. efw RECURRING A.D.	76-07-12,80-11d
			IN APPRICATION AND WAS	AND 87-20-03, All OTHER	9. 9. 9 THE DEAR
Ą	S CHECK	ED THE	192-34 WHILELS GREASED [OF THIS LOG FOR DETHISON	Enthes 1/1 house
T _i	ACH TIME S	78.8 12sig.	TOTAL TIME 3965.3 TSMOH 880.3	COWL SHOCK MOUNT BRACKETS W RELIVITED LITH UPPER SACCE MO 4 FIREWALL, REPLACED 3 COWL SH SHIPMED SHIMMY DAMPNER A	fort LORD MOUNTS,
		A _{IRCRI}	FT SERVICE AND RATS 58 W Golden Lane stendale, AZ 85302	STRUT, RESIDENT FVEL STRAINE NEW, AND RESUACES AIR FILTE	R DIVNGER WITH
			(602) 254-2029	NEW, DO	
DATE	TOTAL		MAINTEN	NANCE RECORD	
1993	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF T		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE.
			DESCRIPTION OF I	THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
ZZ FES	5 4014.C		I certify that to required by FAAC Hour Meter Manufacturer	the ATC Transponder System tests and inspection of the AT	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
IZ FE	6 4014.C		I certify that to required by F/A/C Hour Meter Manufacturer Signature	the ATC Transponder System tests and inspection AR 91.413 have been performed. er 92.75 W.O. No. 21.26 Date 2-3.2 Model KT78 S/N 23559 Certificate No. 237555) Certificate No. 237555) Conics CRS WIWR604K Correspondence Valley Rd. Per 91.217	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
22 K.	4014.0		Vestwind Avid 732 W. Deer Phoenix, AZ 8 1-602-869-086 Parkes & Hinges Advanced When the form Plance of the form Plance o	the ATC Transponder System tests and inspection AR 91.413 have been performed. er 27.5 W.O. No. 2126 Date 222 Find Model KT78 S/N 23559 Conics CRS WIWR604K Correspondence Per 91.217 Vest No 12 Sola Control Coble Tensions for Company (Company Company Compa	certificate type & NUMBER on 2-93
12 KS	6 40/4.0		I certify that the required by FAAC Hour Meter Manufacturer Signature Westwind Avid 732 W. Deer Phoenix, AZ 8 TACA 927.5 Annual INSPIRED FOR MINES & Hinges Adjusted For Mines I. The foodered Wheel Bus Mines I. The foodere	the ATC Transponder System tests and inspection AR 91.413 have been performed. er 927.5 W.O. No. 2136 Date 232 King Model KT78 S/N 23559 Certificate No. 2375551 Denics CRS WIWR604K Correspondence Per 91.217 Yes No 22 No	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER On 1-93 1 Fet Control 2-53 2 Service Control Contr
22 K	6 40/4.0		I certify that to required by FAA/C Hour Meter Manufacturer Signature Westwind Avid 732 W. Deer V. Phoenix, AZ 8 1-602-869-088 TAC4 927.5 Annual INSP ACC PLANTER FOR AND STORM OR ON England Wheel England West Clear OR ON England Wight Spring Storm September 1980-1980-1980-1980-1980-1980-1980-1980-	the ATC Transponder System tests and inspection AR 91.413 have been performed. BY 91.413 have been performed. BY 927.5 W.O. No. 2136 Date 232 Who Model KT78 S/N 23559 Certificate No. 237559 Certificate No. 237559 Conics CRS WIWR604K Correspondence Per 91.217 Yes No 12 No 12 No 12 No 12 No 14 No 15 No	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER On 1 Fet Control essive Service Tearter Service 1's clear Ok Cluste Good.

TE 33	TOTAL T IN SERV	IME ICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
1/2	1100110		Removed Cessna RT-540 A NAV/com. Installed King KY-97 A Com. All work Sone JAN manufactures senstructions.	
			PIPPEN/YORK FLYING MACHINE CO. SUNRISE BEACH, TX 78643 915-388-9018 FAA C.R.S FMZR327K	9,24/1270 Diezay A Jak
		ICW by wit ins Ins	ch 28, 1994, Total time 4087.7 Tach 1001.2. Accomplished a 100 Hr. Cessna single engine service manual. Complied with AD-93-24-15 installation of part No. RD-0015H-1600 light reostat. Complied h AD 87-20-03R2 by inspection, Complied with AD 80-11-04 by spection complied with AD 76-07-12 by inspection due in 100 hours stalled new outboard right flap track, installed new flap rollers is washers. Installed fuel capacity placards on fuel tank covers is airframe is considered to be airworthy. David A. Creagh A&P 195-62-4558	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DAT	IN	AL TIME SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			i certify that this aircali has been inspected in accordance with a RNNGE inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition as of Date 4-28-54 Prop. Total Time Total Time 4087 Prop. S.O.H. Tack Time 1901 2 ELT Date 3-25 A & P 560523694 i A	

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		
10 Au	894	Trek	10647877, 4151.28	PRIA O
			On This data Stericed battery ist halistalled	John Collinson
			HATER CEADED BATTERY TERMINALS Check Charges	ArP 537647046
			HATER CEASED BATTERY TERMINOLS CHECK Charging System CK good.	
12 A	594	Tac	ch 1064.78 T.T. 4151.28	
			Installed now cond concorde battery CB-25 SN 238731	
			CB-25 SN 238731	Allo Fen
			End -	A+PY69623423
AUC	24,	94 1	TACH. 1070.26 T.T. 4/56.76 INSTALLED SIGTRONICS MODEL SPA-400 INTERCOM SYSTEM PAR. ME.	Dougho & Back
			INSTAlled SigTRONICS Modle Sp4-400 INTERCOM SYSTEM Pol. MIG. & INTAlkitiON PROCEDURES # SpA-MS-5 Sec 337 THIS DATE WEIGHT + BALANCE CHIESES NeG.	4492012206514
12			<u> </u>	N. Carlotte
100				Aug

DATE	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, ¢ERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
BEP O	7, 199		TACH 1076.51 TT 4163.01 SERVICED COMPASS & FLUID, PERFORMED COMPASS SWING, INSTALLED NEW CORRECTION CARDEND_	HAP 585568841
10-12-9 Tach IT		3 +	Fostelled Recapped tires on both main, copped by Wilkerson o Inc W.U. 432042 + 432629 yellow tags in rear of this log book	Wen/1 2/20 AND 401623902
3-3-95	IIII .	,7	REPAIR ENCINE BORFLING, REPLIEG 2 COWL FISTENERS- J7444, REMOVE TREPAIR TRIM PULLEYS, REPLIEG NOSE TIME 5.00KS GPR, REPLIEG LEAT SIDE INBURNO BRAKE PAD #105, REPLIECE ELT BATTONY - DUE MAR. 97	Elul & Tyler 527027620 AHP
			Jacked aircraft, removed wheels, greased bearings and races seed brakes, checked retraction and emergency extension, checked strictles and pattern and battery, checked all controls and oiled as needed, remove all inspection ports and check structure, checked cookpit, batts, lights and instrument operation.	
			t certify this AINCOLFT has been inspected DONALD L. A. 19	METSGER 192254
			EFFIER:	

			WAS CONSTRUCTED TO THE CONTROL OF TH		
DATE	TOTAL T	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIG CERTIFICATE & NUMBE	TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	Para (transmitted with		
14 MAR 96	1125,19	tT	I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE AIRWORTHY AND RETURNED TO HORMAL SERVICE. REPAIRED GASCOLATOR AND REMOVED AND REPLACED THIRRIDE OF FIREWALL INSULATION AND CLEANED FUEL LEAK EVIDENCE FROM INSIDE		
			AND CLEANED FUEL LEAK EVIDENCE FROM INSIDE		
	1		COCKPIT. REPAIRED AND SERVICED HOSE STRUT, REDLACED	}	
	1	1	RIGHT TANK FUEL TRANSMITTER, OPERATED NORMALLY,		
			REPLACED RADIO STACK COOKING DUCT, INSPECTED		
			AND RE-PACKED WHEEL BEARINGS, REPLACED AIR FILTER		
			ASSEMBLY, REPLACED SEAT BELTS, FRAYED WEBBING		
	1 /	'	AND NO TSO TAGS , REPLACED MISSING FLAP CHAFF BUTTONS		
			SERVICED BATTERY, REPLACED COWL FASTENERS & RETAINES	1.11	
	1 1	1	SEE AD LIST BACK OF THIS LOG BOOK.	1911	_
	[]	1 !	Certify That ThisAIPERAFT	558351816	ASP
		-	las Been Inspected in Accordance With		
8	1 '	a	AN HANVAL Inspection and was		
	1	D	Determined to be in Airworthy Condition.		
			3-1496 2 00101		
			3-1770 Wood (VII) cours		

744 1/35.19 RONALD P WEAVER A&P 1912119 IA

CON	MINU	ED	FROM ABOUR PACE MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
14			CONTINUED FROM ABOUR PAGE-	
MAR	1175 m		TRIMMED COWL TO ACCOMODATE CARB AIR FILTER, RIGGED THROTTLE FOR CUSHION AT COCKPIT CONTROL,	
1996	1125,19	ll	RIGHED THROTTLE FOR CUSHION AT COCKPIT CONTROL,	
			MAHUFACTURED PLACARD FOR FUEL SHUTOFF ULLUE,	.1
			STOP DRILLED CRACKS IN VERTICAL TAIL CAP, RUDDER	L/1//
			CAP, HORIZONTAL CAPS AND ELEVATER CAPS (CHAFFING)	7000
			REPOSITIONED HEATER DUCT FORWARD OF FIRE WALL REPAIRED BATTERY BOX FOR CORROSION DAMAGE	558391816 A&P
AUG	ــلا. مـــ		Tighten Value come on Dose Tire, Serviced wase Strut	
19	TACH		Chansel air filer Institut Dln BALLIDE Engine compa	strot 1 0.
1996	1130.		Tightent Value core on Dose Tire, Serviced was e Strut with witnessen. cleaned wind Smield, cleaned Engine compa chansel air fiter Installed PM BA 4108, Serviced Battery with Distinct water	527.614823
			TRANSPONDER MODEL KING KT-78 SN23554	
			TRANSPONDER MODEL KING KT-78 SN23554 MEETS OR EXCHEDS FAR PART AT, APPENDIX F REQUITS THIS DATE: DEPLOY A A	V
			SIGNED: Oliverbury	
			FOR ONE GOLF BRAVO FRA CAS DEGAZITI	
			,	

	XII		MAINTENANCE HECCHE	-
DATE	TOTAL I	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
1997	HOURS	10ths	A second wheel h	
5-2-	1181,5 (Tach)		Lubed Both Main Landing gear and Nose landing gear wheel be Replaced ELT Battery Next Due Feb 1999. Emergency Locator Thas been Inspected for Proper operation in accordance with FA	AR 91.207(d).
-		+	Law AD 02 18-02 Dy VISUAL INSPECTION That this air	traft has been
	ا ا		has been Inspected for proper operation in action and Dimensional C CW AD 87-20-03 R2 By Visual inspection and Dimensional C tw AD 93-18-03 By Visual inspection. I Certify that this airc inspected in accordance with a 100hr inspection and was for	ound to be
. —			in an air worthy condition at This Time support sorge 2	14568205
5/2/97	1181.	5	I Cordiny Thus Aircraft hasben Inspected in account on Annual Inspection and wass determined to be	dame
		[]	in Airworthy andition was Polimes A APSTOR	DYUDIA
	180			

DATE 19 99	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
7/1	1394	72 79	the following AD3 76-07-12, 80-11-04 87-20-0362, 96-09-06, Cleaned and Adjusted inst Val valve, replaced engine oil pressure lines, replaced replaced Brake linings, replaced Find elevator Bella checked EIT of 5, replaced Starter Cubic, Placarded #	ttires (main)
			For monitoring purposes only	7 Radio
			The Air Frame has been inspected in accordance with a Angual	
			MEETS OR EXCEEDS FAR PART 43, APPENDIX F R	N 23554 EQHTS
			SIGNED: CLE CONTROL CONTROL FOR ONE GULF BRAVU (NA CRS UGGRZI)	150 20335

			MAINTENANCE NECONE	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19 49	HOURS	10ths	1200	400722002
67	TACH	TIME	CWTHE FOLLOWING A.D 76-07-12 BENDIX MAG. SWITCH	AU 87-20-03 R.Z
99	1439	5.8	SEAT DATES INSP. & A.D 80-11-04 CRACK NUT PLATES INSP. REMOVE	PRATTERY DUE
99	119		BLT & BATTERY PER FAR 91.207 (D) & REPLACED INSTALLED EL DATE ON AUG. 2001. PERFORMEN CABLE TENSION ON ALLENDI	, ELEVATOR,
			FLOWARD TRAIN TOA KIN ANTUCTMENT DONE STILL WITH IN CIMI	bed with a control
			manual PERFORMED TRAVEL CHECK ON ALCONON, ELEVATOR,	EZGVATOR THEM ING,
		FLARS	RUDGER NO AD DISTMENT DONE STILL WITH IN LIMIT PER MAINT CABLE TRUSTON ON RUDGER DENFORMED REMOVED & INSTALLED ASPAINED	ENANCE MANORE
			REMOVED MAIN & NOSCIMHEETS, CLEMNED & INSPECTED BEAMINGS, TO BEAMINGS INSTALLED & SECURED, SCILLLED BATTERY & TESTED. RUNEW FUEL SELECTURE VALUE.	NES, RE-PACKED
			HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WATH A A BEEN FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. INSPECTION TO SERVE SERVED STATES AND SERVED S	



	WAINTENANCE RECORD							
DATE	TOTAL T		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER				
1999	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER				
7/7			installed repaired kponder in they, x fonder repaired by Sumper Aviation, repair station & EIPR 5530 on wall 12607					
			made Just 52787462,	ATP				
			DATE 8-23-00 SUIAL A/C TIME HRS. TACH TIME D C/W AQ 76-07-12 M	OG SW NEETONE				
			CERTIFY THAT THIS A/C HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ICIRCLE ONE ANNULATION HR (2) C/WAD 87-10-03 R2 56	ATRAILING A				
			J. Album 1932 842 TA ELT BAT INSP BY FAI SIGNATURE 91207CD CKS GOOD	*				
			(B) C/WAD 72-03-03 R3 W (B) C/WAD 80-11-04 CRACT (B) LUBED FRAPS + FLIG	NE FLITP JACK SCREW NEXT OUE 8-2001 (ED) WYT PLATE INSP SITT CONTROLS				
			OUER	• •				

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths	REBUILD NOSE GEAR STRUT + REPLACED AIR RAM ASSY. RESERVICED STRUT.	
			8-22-00 F. Schrur 1932842 IA	



DATE 2002	TOTAL T IN SERV	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths	
9-21	1542.	0	INSPECTED AIRFRANCE LUBED AS TREQUIRED, REPLACED RT MAIN TIRE AND LT MAIN THE AND TUBE, SERVICED NOSE STRUT TIGHTENED SCISSORS SERVICED SHIMMY DAMPNER PROPORED BRAKE DISKS AND LININGS VACUMN FILTER AND GORTER REPLACED. SEB 95-3 FLAD WEAR WASHERS INSTALLED. INSTALLED SPACERS MORZOLILY-2 TO LT AND RY INGRED AFT PROLED
			REPLACED FRAYED SEAT BELTS REPAIRED DEFROST DUCT AND REPLACED SCAT. ELT BATTERY REPLACED TAW FAR 91, 207 & (-4) AND HAS PASTED ALL TESTS. REPLACED FLAPWEAR BUTTONS. REPLACED RT DOOR HOLD OPEN AND TINNERMAN. PREMOVED AT AND RT FUELTALES
			CHAPPE STRAPS. REPURED TRUSHITTER GASKETS FUEL FILLER GASKETS AND VENTURES REPAREMENTED TANKS AND TOP PAWELS USING STATINESS PAGUR KITS. FILLED TANKS CKD FOR LEAKS NOWE FOUND - PENESSED WHEEL PANTS. I SELTIFY THIS
			AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AM ANNUAL INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN FOUND IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. ADS C/W 76-07-12 MAS SWITCH / 87-20-03 STEAT TEACKS 7203-03 JACK SCREW I PATES.

				WAINTENANCE NEGOND	
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESC	RIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
25	1555.	22	REMOVED DIRECTIONAL 64R 4000B-7 SN T24178E	AND REPLACED WITH OVERHAUSED WIT BY GURD HOUSE WOH 1892.	
		MAKE MODE S/N 19 REG N WORK Airfra Replace bearing 41339, coording see AL determined.	Cessna V . 150H . 150H . 067732 P . 10 N7032S . ORDER: 5879 . The Entries .	Tolfe Aviation Description That TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH	4659 30 (\$\)
				MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL	TIME		FAR 91.411/ 91.413 CHECKLIST Pilot's: 🛛 Co	-Pilot's: RE.
	IN SER		D	TEST ADC ALT. TOL. XPDR TOL. FRCTN TOL. Barometric Scale -1000 -1000 20 -1000 125 Baro. Reading Alt. Column Alt. Col	Error
19	HOURS	Airl Com E. tr And Tran Mair	E Cessna DEL 150H 15067732 NO N7032S RK ORDER: 10306 Frame Entries Diled with FAR 91 411, 24 month, Altimeter System steet to 14,000 ft. Domplied with FAR 91 413, 24 month, ATC Transpisponder P/N 066-1034-07, S/N 7C309 Aligned etenance performed in accordance with manufacture ifly that the Airframe and/or Component (s) identifies a Approved for Return to Service. Pertinent details E: 11/8/2006 SIGNED:	Setting Setting 28 10	0 +/- 25 -7 +/- 25 -18 +/- 25 -11 +/- 25 -13 +/- 25 -14 +/- 25 -14 +/- 25 -14 +/- 25 -16 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17 -17
		DAI	Luke Vonderohe Certified Repair S	25000 155 125 120 XPDR #1 P/N: 086 35000 180 125 140 XPDR #1 S/N: 7C3 XPDR #1 S/N: 25000 205 125 160 XPDR #2 P/N: XPDR #2 S/N: 45000 255 125 Pitot leak rate: −	-1034-07 40% alt : 5000
				Technician: Chris Gibbons	041D fax. 209-577-6883

		-				
DATE	Air	g. No: N7032S reraft S/N: 15067732 ste: 12-04-06		Pacific Aircraft Service 700 Tioga Dr. Hgr. #3 Modesto, CA 95355 (209) 524-1758	Tach/HM: 1609.83 Total Time: 4696.3 Work Order: 7064	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Ar secus oi qu M ne re n e	at stops. Installed new ing Cessna strut kit P/N I door hinge. Installed nick drain valves P/N S IS29513-012. Installed ew correction card. Insteplaced one bearing P/N ext inspection due 12-0 ext inspection due 12-0	Signature: Shane	seat back pilot side, installed new 16-1. Installed new Wind Shield K/N 0413029-200 and bushings P/N nstalled new fuel cap seals P/N B1 dpipe, P/N MC0756011-1 and inst de. Installed new compass P/N C2-BA4108. Installed new cabin heat outboard of left main wheel. ELT mplied with AD 87-20-03R2 Seat	Lit P/N 302/303. Resealed nose strut I NAS 74A3-004P. Replaced top cowl 00142-1, replaced both main fuel tank alled new fuel primer O-rings, P/N 400W/R, swung compass and created duct, repacked all wheel bearings and tested in accordance with 91.207 (d) Rails next inspection due 12-07 I	
			Static M Coop	M A&F 3476317301A		1
		MAKE Cessna MODEL 150H S/N 15067732 REG NO N7032S WORK ORDER 1048	Sky Trek Aviation Repair Station No CUXR 825 Airport Way Modesto, CA 95354 Phone. 209-577-6831		DATE 1/8/2007 A/C TSN HOBBS 152 4	
19	TOTA IN SI	Troubleshot the proble	m. Removed Transponder P/N 066-1034-07, S/specifications. All work done in accordance with	N 7C309 and repaired on the bench. In CMM 006-05058-0002. Performed the	nstalled a new IC P/N 120-00034-0000. ATC Transponder test in accordance with	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		I certify that the Airfram	d in accordance with manufacturer maintenance e and/or Component (s) identified above was Re turn to Service Pertinent details are on file at Sk SIGNED: Luke Vonderohe Certified Repair Station No. CUXI	epaired and/or Inspected in accordance or Trek Aviation under Work Order # 10	with current Foderal Avieties Regulations	
	i	Reg. No: N7032S Aircraft S/N: 1506773 Date: 07-25-07	2	Pacific Aircraft Service 700 Tioga Dr. Hgr. #3 Modesto, CA 95354 (209) 524-1758	Tach/HM: 1612.6 Total Time: 4696.3 Work Order: 7198	
	I	LOGBOOK ENTRY Installed a new 360-GT Forward doorpost covers gaskets	rear widow. Installed all new Plane Plasti. Installed a new fuel tank vent system che Signature: Paul	cs interior plastic panels aft of entreck valve and support tube assemb	ry doors, new door panels and new oly. Replaced filler and access panel	
	_	1 1				

DATE	TOTAL IN SEF	Reg. No: N7032S Aircraft S/N: 15067732	part 1	fic Aircraft Service Tioga Dr. Hgr. #3	Tach/HM: 1615.07 Total Time: 4701.5	JTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	Date: 02-01-08	Mod	lesto, CA 95354) 524-1758	Work Order: 7320	& NUMBER
		LOGBOOK ENTRY Annual inspection completed this date. Installed a new gl 27M0704G. Installed a new 8000-B. 156 airspeed indicat lights on airspeed, artificial horizon and altimeter. Install wheel bearings. Cleaned and lubed both brake pins. Insta	lare shield eyebro or, S/N 196081. I led a used services illed a new BA41	ow panel. Installed a new RCA22-7 ar Leak checked pitot and static systems. able instrument air pump, S/N 8505. 08 induction air filter element. ELT to	Installed Nulite instrument Cleaned and repacked nose ested in accordance with	
		91.207 (d) next inspection due 2-09. Complied with AD 3AD 96-09-06 (Air Filter) by inspection of gasket. Next d App D and maintenance manual for an annul inspection a Signature:	and determined to	y that this aircraft has been inspected in airworthy condition.	inspection due 2-09. C/W in accordance with FAR 43	
			Paul S. Kline	A&P 5/19421/31A		
		N7032S Aircraft S/N: 15067732 Date: 04-01-09	700	ific Aircraft Service Tioga Dr. Hgr. #3 desto, CA 95354	Tach/HM: 1617.6 Total Time: 4704.0 Work Order: 7555	
		LOGBOOK ENTRY Annual inspection completed this date. Installed new nos bearings cleaned and repacked. Replaced left aileron act Installed and tested a new ELT battery. Expires 5/2011. 1 20-03R2 (Seat Rails) by inspection for cracks. I certify the maintenance manual for an annul inspection and determine Signature:	se wheel tire and to uating forward rought tested in account this aircraft had need to be in aircraft.	d end. Installed a new BA4108 induct ordance with 91 207 (d). Next inspect	ion air filter element.	
		I certify that the ATC Transponder Tests & Inspections required by FAR 91 413 were performed IAW FAR 43 App. F. N 70.32.5	MAINTENA	ANCE RECORD		
DATE	T		CRIPTION OF THE	E WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	Precision Static Testing Livermore, C FAA Certified Repair Station #OIAP9563	ŽA			
_	Test Altitude -1000 -1000 -1000 -1000	O C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Amount Hysteresis			
_	$\frac{1500}{2000}$	0 0 30 20 40% 84	heck Pitot Heat			
	500 600	6 0 0 Baro. Scale Error 0 0 0 0 1727	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. LANSING, MICH.			
	800 1000 1200 1400	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	-			
	1					

IN SERVICE HOURS 10th	N7032S 150H Aircraft S/N: 15067732 Prop S/N C2202 Date 09-01-11 700 Tioga Dr. Hgr #3 Modesto, CA 95354 (209) 524-1758 LOGBOOK ENTRY: Annual inspection completed this date. Installed new upper and lower bearing P/N S1997-6G10 and Bushing P/N 0523221 in rigl Aileron bellcrank. Reset Aileron cable tension to 40lbs. Installed switch P/N 0713026-4 for rotating beacon and pitot heat. Install new outboard landing light bulb P/N GE 4509. Installed new oil cooler hoses P/N 350-6-0155 & P/N 350-6-0105 hoses were manufactured by Herber Aircraft. Replaced engine compartment vacuum hoses and silicone ducting as needed. Installed new eng mount isolators P/N J-3608-1. Installed new engine exhaust tail pipe clamps P/N MS27405-16P. Installed new instrument inlet air filter P/N AAD9-14-5. Installed new induction air filter. Water was found in the fuel system, drained main tanks and dried out, refueled, flushed lines and flushed carburetor fuel bowl. Fuel gasculator was also cleaned and serviced. New main fuel caps P/N C156003-0101 installed. C/W FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT. Next inspection due 4/12. New ELT battery P/N BP1045 installed. Batter	ht led sine ir
	LOGBOOK ENTRY: Annual inspection completed this date. Installed new upper and lower bearing P/N S1997-6G10 and Bushing P/N 0523221 in rigid Aileron bellcrank. Reset Aileron cable tension to 40lbs. Installed switch P/N 0713026-4 for rotating beacon and pitot heat. Installing new outboard landing light bulb P/N GE 4509. Installed new oil cooler hoses P/N 350-6-0155 & P/N 350-6-0105 hoses were manufactured by Herber Aircraft. Replaced engine compartment vacuum hoses and silicone ducting as needed. Installed new engine mount isolators P/N J-3608-1. Installed new engine exhaust tail pipe clamps P/N MS27405-16P. Installed new instrument inlet air filter P/N AAD9-14-5. Installed new induction air filter. Water was found in the fuel system, drained main tanks and dried out, refueled, flushed lines and flushed carburetor fuel bowl. Fuel gasculator was also cleaned and serviced. New main fuel caps P/N C156003-0101 installed. C/W FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT. Next inspection due 4/12. New ELT battery P/N BP1045 installed. Batter	ine ir
	LOGBOOK ENTRY: Annual inspection completed this date. Installed new upper and lower bearing P/N S1997-6G10 and Bushing P/N 0523221 in rigid Aileron bellcrank. Reset Aileron cable tension to 40lbs. Installed switch P/N 0713026-4 for rotating beacon and pitot heat. Install new outboard landing light bulb P/N GE 4509. Installed new oil cooler hoses P/N 350-6-0155 & P/N 350-6-0105 hoses were manufactured by Herber Aircraft. Replaced engine compartment vacuum hoses and silicone ducting as needed. Installed new engine mount isolators P/N J-3608-1. Installed new engine exhaust tail pipe clamps P/N MS27405-16P. Installed new instrument inlet air filter P/N AAD9-14-5. Installed new induction air filter. Water was found in the fuel system, drained main tanks and dried out, refueled, flushed lines and flushed carburetor fuel bowl. Fuel gasculator was also cleaned and serviced. New main fuel caps P/N C156003-0101 installed. C/W FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT. Next inspection due 4/12. New ELT battery P/N BP1045 installed. Batter	ir
	Alteron bellcrank. Reset Aileron cable tension to 40lbs. Installed switch P/N 0713026-4 for rotating beacon and pitot heat. Install new outboard landing light bulb P/N GE 4509. Installed new oil cooler hoses P/N 350-6-0155 & P/N 350-6-0105 hoses were manufactured by Herber Aircraft. Replaced engine compartment vacuum hoses and silicone ducting as needed. Installed new eng mount isolators P/N J-3608-1. Installed new engine exhaust tail pipe clamps P/N MS27405-16P. Installed new instrument inlet ai filter P/N AAD9-14-5. Installed new induction air filter. Water was found in the fuel system, drained main tanks and dried out, refueled, flushed lines and flushed carburetor fuel bowl. Fuel gasculator was also cleaned and serviced. New main fuel caps P/N C156003-0101 installed. C/W FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT. Next inspection due 4/12. New ELT battery P/N BP1045 installed. Batter	ir
	ersions 1/12 Countries and Crw FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT. Next inspection due 4/12. New ELT battery P/N BP1045 installed. Batter	
1	accordance with the requirements of FAR 43, App. D and Maintenance Manual for an Annual inspection and determined to be in airworthy condition	
	Shane M Cooper A&P 547831936 IA	
		,
	N7032S 150H Aircraft S/N: 15067732 Prop S/N C2202 Date 04-01-13 Page 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	
DATE TOTAL	Work Order: 8551 700 Tioga Dr. Hgr #3 Modesto, CA 95354	
IN SEI	LOGBOOK ENTRY: Annual inspection completed this date. Installed new left main tire Airhawk 600-6 6 ply and Goodyear tube P/N 302-246-401. Repacked bearings, balanced wheel and reinstalled, lest alled saids to be a long to be provided by the provided by	ORIZED SIGNATURE RTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of FAR 43, App. D and Maintenance Manual for an Annual Signature:	
	Shane M Cooper A&P 547831936 IA	
	Shane M Cooper A&P 547831936 IA	
	N7032S 150H Aircraft S/N: 15067732 Prop S/N C2202 Date 06-06-14 Date 06-06-14 Tach/HM: 1669.3 Total: Time: 4755.7 Prop Total. T: 4755.7	
	N7032S 150H Aircraft S/N: 15067732 Tach/HM: 1669.3	

TOTA IN SE	L TIME ERVICE	Precision Static Testing Livermore, CA FAA Certified Repair Station #QJAR856X PHONE: (925) 449-5904 FAX (925) 449-6081		AUTHORIZED SIGNAT CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		I certify that the altimeter(s) and static system(s) tests red by 14 CFR § 91.411 and transponder tests, including dat correspondence, required by § 91.413, have been performent and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendix E at Tested to 204 feet. Time: 1669.44 W/O# 0574 N 70325 Inspected by Date 6/20/14	a ned	
A Pi D	17032S 150H kircraft S/N: 15067 trop S/N C2202 Date 10-10-16	700 Tioga Dr. Hgr #3 Modesto, CA 95354 (209) 524-1758	Tach/HM: 1687.7 Total: Time: 4774.1 Prop Total.T: 4774.1 Work Order: 9580	
A in N Co	innual inspection of iduction air filter el ext inspection due omplied with AD 20	ompleted this date. Installed new LED landing light (Inbd) P/N 01-0771424-10 S/ement. Installed and tested new BP-1045 ELT battery. Battery expires 12/2018. 6/15. Complied with AD 80-11-04 (Cracked Nutplates) by inspection. Next inspection-10-09 Seat Rails next inspection due 10/17. I certify that this Aircraft and Prope requirements of FAR 43, App. D and Maintenance Manual for an Appual inspect	C/W FAR 91.207 (d) on ELT.	
_ = = =				
		Thar Your tified Repair Station #QJAR856X	nk you for purchasi Wi-Fi information	ng skyBeacc is:
I certify the	FAA Ce at transponder test performed and fou	Than Your	nk you for purchasi Wi-Fi information	is:
I certify the	FAA Ce at transponder test performed and fou	Thar Your Ing Livermore, CA Phone 925-449-5904 rtified Repair Station #QJAR856X s, including data correspondence, required by § 91.413, and to comply with 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix E and F. #2/60/ N 2032.5 Date 8/15/22 Date 8/15/22	Wi-Fi information	is:

DATE	TOTAL T	IME /ICE		IORIZED SIGNATURE.
19	HOURS	10ths	Cutting Edge, 3600 Carol Kennedy Drive Hanger D, San Andreas CA 95249 Date: 07-11-2023 Lagbook: Airfromo Tail Number: N70220	ERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			Date: 07-11-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N7032S	
			Tach: 1692.33 Model: 150H Serial: 15067732	
			Repairs / Maintenance	
			 Removed KY-97A P/N: 064-1051-60 S/N: 11531, and KI-204 P/N: 066-3034-02 and Installed GNC 355 P/N: 010-02232-02 S/N: 5YR007003, and GA 35 WAAS Antenna P/N: 013-00235-00 S/N: 225396 in accordance with least little and the control of t	
	-	-	S/N: 225396 In accordance with Installation Manual - Part 23 STC, GNC 355 (190-02207-A5) Rev. 6 Dated: May 1, 2023. Installed KI-209A P/N: 066-3056-11 S/N: 4084 in accordance with Installation manual KI208A /KI209A (006-10543-000) Rev. O Dated: October 1996.	
			accordance with Form SPA-400-IS, Rev D	
			 Removed failed com antenna and replace with new AV-10 com antenna with new RG-400 coax. Aircraft needs to be scale-weighed. 	
			The work described on the above work order was performed in accordance with current regulations of the FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY. It is airworthy and is APPROVED FOR RETURN to service.	
			Certificate: CEAR996D RTS Name: Jason Kubiak	-
			Sign: Date: 07-11-2023	1
				į
DATE	T	T.115	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER